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Bad

Schlafen Kind

Bad 2

Wohnen/Essen

Bad 1

Bad 1

Flur

Loggia

Abst.

E

M 1:100 1 m

LICHTBLICK, Königsberger Straße 1, 2.OG, W 4.1.2.4

   1
1a1d

1e

1f

1c

Friedrich-Spee-Str.

Königsberger Str.

1b

m²
m²
m²
m²
m²
m²
m²
m²

3 Zimmer
Wohnen/Essen
Bad 1
Schlafen
Kind
Bad 2
Flur
Abstellraum
Loggia (50% der Fläche)

Quadratmeter Vermietungsfläche:
86,73 m²

37,79
5,59

13,63
11,29

3,71
10,68

1,06
2,98 Wohnung 9
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